WINDJET ®
A IR  PRODUC TS
CATALOG 20G
2
You may not give much thought to your drying and blow-off
operations if you aren’t experiencing problems. But, new
technology makes it possible to dry parts more thoroughly
and quickly, improve precision in blow-off and achieve

1.65 (42) 18 (457) 1.53 (39)
1.65 (42) 24 (610) 1.53 (39)
ORDERING INFORMATION
WINDJET LOW FLOW AIR KNIFE
Part No.
Knife
Length
Material– – 57070 12 316SS– –
Material Code
AL = Aluminum
316SS = 316 stainless steel
PETP = Plastic
BSPT connections require the addition of a “B”. Example: B57070.
Front
Side View
A
B
C
D
Length Code
3 = 3” (8 cm)
6 = 6” (15 cm)
12 = 12” (30 cm)
18 = 18” (46 cm)
24 = 24” (61 cm)
WINDJET LOW FLOW AIR KNIFE KIT
Part No.
Knife
Length
Material– – 57060 12 316SS– –
Includes an air knife, shim set, filter, pressure regulator and pressure gauge.
Example
Example
SHIM SET
Part No.
Knife
Length
Material– – 57075 12 PETP– –
Includes one each of .001” (.03 mm), .003” (.08 mm) and .004” (.10 mm) thick shims.
Example
user
Placed Image
20
COMPRESSED
AIR
WINDJET® VARIABLE AIR AMPLIFIERS
spray.com   |   1.800.95.SPRAY   |   Intl. Tel: 1.630.665.5000
QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE
Model Connection
Connection Size
(in.)
Outlet ODs
in. (mm)
Materials
57080-075 F 1/8 3/4 (19) Aluminum (AL), 316 stainless steel (316SS)
57080-125 F 1/4 1-1/4 (32) Aluminum (AL), 316 stainless steel (316SS)
57080-200 F 3/8 2 (51) Aluminum (AL), 316 stainless steel (316SS)
57080-400 F 1/2 4 (102) Aluminum (AL), 316 stainless steel (316SS)
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
WINDJET VARIABLE AIR AMPLIFIERS
• Ideal for spot drying, blow-off and exhaust applications
•  Deliver a targeted high volume, high velocity amplified
air stream for fast drying and blow-off
•  Save on air consumption while providing higher
volumes of air
• Maintenance-free; no moving parts
•  Low noise levels – meets OSHA pressure and
noise requirements
• Easy to install and maintain
•  Adjustable model available for easier maintenance
and setting of air amplification
•  Kits available with an automatic drain filter with a
50 micron filter element sized properly for flows